CD1232
Low Cost Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-3
CD1232 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD1232- 1 -
Features Function
 Rated supply voltage 5.0 V  Reset signal generation after power

CD1232 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD1232- 11 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD1232AS8 -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD1232AS8-RL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD1232AS8-REEL -40℃~85℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD1232ADP8 -40℃~85℃ DIP-8 Tube.50
CD1232 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD1232- 12 -